
ナンバー

種　目

チーム名

順　位

記録証

周回 タイム ラップタイム 走者氏名 周回 タイム ラップタイム 走者氏名

223
6H男女混成

28位
ＴＭＦ

1 00:09:32 00:09:32 ともこ

2 00:17:01 00:07:29 湯川さん

3 00:25:45 00:08:44 ゆず

4 00:34:09 00:08:24 けんせい

5 00:43:13 00:09:04 笹兄

6 00:52:19 00:09:06 七さき

7 01:00:47 00:08:28 やすおさん

8 01:10:00 00:09:13 たくみ

9 01:19:27 00:09:27 黒ちゃん

10 01:28:31 00:09:04 りょーさん

11 01:38:07 00:09:36 まれさん

12 01:48:32 00:10:25 にしこ

13 01:56:57 00:08:25 宮崎さん

14 02:07:04 00:10:07 りほまる

15 02:15:36 00:08:32 だーはら

16 02:24:44 00:09:08 ともこ

17 02:32:16 00:07:32 湯川さん

18 02:41:08 00:08:52 ゆず

19 02:49:34 00:08:26 けんせい

20 02:58:50 00:09:16 ささにー

21 03:07:54 00:09:04 ナナサキ

22 03:17:03 00:09:09 やすおさん

23 03:26:39 00:09:36 たくみ

24 03:36:27 00:09:48 くろちゃん

25 03:45:42 00:09:15 りょーさん

26 03:55:18 00:09:36 まれさん

27 04:05:21 00:10:03 にしこ

28 04:13:56 00:08:35 みやざき

29 04:23:59 00:10:03 りほまる

30 04:32:41 00:08:42 だーはら

31 04:42:15 00:09:34 ともこ

32 04:50:11 00:07:56 湯川さん

33 04:59:10 00:08:59 ゆず

34 05:07:43 00:08:33 けんせい

35 05:17:00 00:09:17 ナナサキ

36 05:25:47 00:08:47 やすおさん

37 05:35:04 00:09:17 たくみ

38 05:44:28 00:09:24 りょうさん

39 05:53:11 00:08:43 だーはら
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